
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE JULY 2014 

 

Details Christian Leadership Center Leadership Department 

July 26, 2014 

 
 6:30 – 7:30 p.m. 

 

 

 7:45 – 9:00 p.m. 

(First Segment begins)** 
 

Howard Performing Arts Center , 

Plenary session – Gordon MacDonald 
 

Seminary, Symposiums*  

- Relational Leadership in the Creation Narrative – 

Jacque Doukhan  

- Providence and Submission: Lessons in the 

Pentateuch” – Roy Gane 

- The “Servant” in the Hebrew Scriptures – 

Richard Davidson 

- Spirituality and Leadership: The Perspective of 

the Prophets – Jiri Moskala 

 

   

 

July 27, 2014 
9:00 – 10:00 a.m. 

 

 

10:15 – 11:30 a.m. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11:45 a.m. – 12:45 p.m. 
 

 

 2:30 – 3:45 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

Howard Performing Arts Center 

Plenary session – Gordon MacDonald  
 

Seminary, Symposiums 

- Accountability as a Biblical Principle –  

Paul Petersen 

- Jesus the Servant Leader – Richard Choi 

- Leadership Principles in the Gospels – 

Robert Johnston 

- Shepherding Principles in the Epistles – 
Tom Shepherd 

 
Howard Performing Arts Center 

Plenary session – Gordon MacDonald 

  

Seminary, Symposiums 

- An Applied Theology of Leadership –  

Skip Bell 

- NT Ecclesiology: Implications for Leadership – 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 4:00 – 4:45 p.m. 

 

 

 5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 7:00 p.m. 

 

 7:15 p.m. 

 

 7:45 p.m. 

 

 8:15 p.m. 

 

 8:45 p.m. 

 

Denis Fortin 

- Women Leading in Biblical Times – 

JoAnn Davidson 

- Transparency in Leadership: An Apocalyptic 

Perspective – Ranko Stefanovich 

 

Howard Performing Arts Center 

Plenary session – Gordon MacDonald 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Registration and Light Reception (2
nd

 Segment 

begins)** 

 

Opening ceremony 

 

Onstage interview  

 

Celebrating Leadership – Jim Tucker 

 

Questions & Answers 

 

Closing                       

   

July 28, 2014 

 7:30 – 8:30 a.m. 

 

 8:30 – 9:00 a.m. 

 

 9:00-10:00 a.m. 

 

  

 10:00-10:30 a.m. 

 

 10:30-11:00 a.m. 

 

 11:15 a.m. -12:15 p.m. 

  

   

Reception and Breakfast  

 

Opening Ceremony – Niels-Erik Andreasen 

 

Keynote Speaker: Marshall Goldsmith 
“LEADERSHIP & RELATIONSHIP" 

 

Questions and Answers 

 

Book Signing  

 

Task Orientation versus Relationship Orientation – 

Debate TBD 



  

 12:15 p.m. 

 

 1:30-2:30 p.m. 

 

  

 2:30-3:00 

 

 3:00-3:30 

 

 3:30-4:00 

 

 4:00-4:30 

 

 4:30-5:00 

 

Lunch 

  

Breakout Sessions on Current Issues in Leadership 

(TBD) 

 

Break and refreshments – HPAC 

 

Cases of Leadership Challenges in Politics and the 

World Bank - Sammy Watson 

 

Cases of Corporate Leadership Challenges – TBD 

 

Questions & Answers 

 

Closing 

 

 * Symposiums (20 minute lecture, 20 minute table talk, 20 minute larger group dialogue) 

** 1
st
 Segment hosted by Christian Leadership Center, 2

nd
 Segment hosted by Leadership Department 

 


