LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE JULY 2014

Details	Christian Leadership Center	Leadership Department
July 26, 2014	(First Segment begins)**	
6:30 – 7:30 p.m.	Howard Performing Arts Center, Plenary session – Gordon MacDonald	
7:45 – 9:00 p.m.	 Seminary, Symposiums* Relational Leadership in the Creation Narrative – Jacque Doukhan Providence and Submission: Lessons in the Pentateuch" – Roy Gane The "Servant" in the Hebrew Scriptures – Richard Davidson Spirituality and Leadership: The Perspective of the Prophets – Jiri Moskala 	
July 27, 2014 9:00 – 10:00 a.m. 10:15 – 11:30 a.m.	Howard Performing Arts Center Plenary session – Gordon MacDonald Seminary, Symposiums - Accountability as a Biblical Principle – Paul Petersen	
	 Jesus the Servant Leader – Richard Choi Leadership Principles in the Gospels – Robert Johnston Shepherding Principles in the Epistles – Tom Shepherd 	
11:45 a.m. – 12:45 p.m.	Howard Performing Arts Center Plenary session – Gordon MacDonald	
2:30 – 3:45 p.m.	 Seminary, Symposiums An Applied Theology of Leadership – Skip Bell NT Ecclesiology: Implications for Leadership – 	

	 Denis Fortin Women Leading in Biblical Times – JoAnn Davidson Transparency in Leadership: An Apocalyptic Perspective – Ranko Stefanovich 	
4:00 – 4:45 p.m.	Howard Performing Arts Center Plenary session – Gordon MacDonald	
5:00 p.m.		Registration and Light Reception (2 nd Segment begins)**
7:00 p.m.		Opening ceremony
7:15 p.m.		Onstage interview
7:45 p.m.		Celebrating Leadership – Jim Tucker
8:15 p.m.		Questions & Answers
8:45 p.m.		Closing
July 28, 2014 7:30 – 8:30 a.m.		Reception and Breakfast
8:30 – 9:00 a.m.		Opening Ceremony – Niels-Erik Andreasen
9:00-10:00 a.m.		Keynote Speaker: Marshall Goldsmith "LEADERSHIP & RELATIONSHIP"
10:00-10:30 a.m.		Questions and Answers
10:30-11:00 a.m.		Book Signing
11:15 a.m12:15 p.m.		Task Orientation versus Relationship Orientation – Debate <i>TBD</i>

12:15 p.m.	Lunch	
1:30-2:30 p.m.	Breakout Sessions on Current Issues in Leadership (TBD)	
2:30-3:00	Break and refreshments – HPAC	
3:00-3:30	Cases of Leadership Challenges in Politics and the	
3:30-4:00	World Bank - Sammy Watson Cases of Corporate Leadership Challenges – TBD	
4:00-4:30		
4:30-5:00	Questions & Answers	
	Closing	
Symposiums (20 minute lecture, 20 minute table talk, 20 minute larger group dialogue) 1 st Segment hosted by Christian Leadership Center, 2 nd Segment hosted by Leadership Department		